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Acknowledge Me is co-curated by
Caroline Wylds (APA Staff artist) and
Adrian Lazzaro (APA artist). 

The exhibition opens on Saturday 25
March 2023, 3pm at the Arts Project
Australia gallery.

Arts Project Australia's gallery is
located on level 1 in the Perry Street
building of Collingwood Yards.

Acknowledge Me will continue until
Saturday 6 May 2023. 
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Acknowledge Me is a showcase of
the incredible talent of Adrian
Lazzaro. The exhibtion is based
around Adrian's epic scrapbook
collection. 

Exhibition information

As a response to Adrian
Lazzaro's work, artist Katherine
Botten has created an
installation across the gallery
windows. This artwork is titled
High. 

Acknowledge Me also includes
work by APA artists Will
McConnell and Matthew Gove. 
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Adrian Lazzaro is an Arts Project
Australia artist creating colourful
comicstrip-like artwork in pencil, pen,
paint and textile. 

When creating his artwork Adrian
draws inspiration from wrestlers,
zombies, teddy bears and lovers.

The artwork pictured is Untitled. 
Adrian made this artwork in 2022.

Featured artists

Will McConnell is an emerging Arts
Project Australia artist creating
brightly coloured drawings.

When making his artwork Will
incorporates strong line work, text
and negative space to create unique
and energetic scenes. 

The artwork pictured is Untitled.
Will made this artwork in 2022.
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Featured artists

Matthew Gove is an emerging Arts
Project Australia artist who creates
ceramic sculptures and paintings.

When creating his artwork Matthew
incorporates his witty sense of
humour. 

Matthew often creates work that
shows animals behaving like humans.
Matthew also likes to recreate
characters and scenes from his
favourite movies. 

The artwork pictured is Stay Puft
Marshmallow Man.
Matthew made this artwork in 2022.
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Visit our website for more updates
www.artsproject.org.au

Email: gallery@artsproject.org.au

For more information

Call: (03) 9482 4484

Follow us on instagram
@artsprojectaust 


